ROOM | NVENTORY EDI T BY BUI LDI NG - Z235B261 L. T. C. - NORTHWEST

FALL DATA 2008 BRANCH
RUN DATE  01/29/ 2009 PARI SH
PAGE NUMBER 1 RELATI ON OTHER
--ERRORS-- BLDG ROOM  NET --CAPACITY- - ---CLASSI FI CATION --ERRORS-- BLDG ROOM  NET --CAPACITY-- - - - CLASSI FI CATI ON
NO NO SQ FT CLASS OTHER ROOM NO NO SQ FT CLASS OTHER ROOM
ASSCN LAB. FUNC. TYPE ASSCN LAB. FUNC. TYPE
A000 0101 858 25 12 110 A000 0102 858 46 12 110
A000 0103 485 20 12 110 A000 0104 858 40 12 220
A000 0105 858 45 12 110 A000 0106 858 40 40 110
A000 0108 294 2 40 310 A00O0 O0109A 164 1 40 310
A000 0109B 221 2 54 310 A000 O0110A 2000 20 12 210
A000 0111 222 1 00 010 A000 O0112A 2000 20 12 210
A000 0112C 1622 12 12 210 A000 O0114A 2000 25 12 210
A000 0114B 1340 20 12 210 A000 O0115A 2000 20 12 210
TOTAL NET ASSIGN SQ FT. I N ROOM FI LE 16, 416
TOTAL NUMBER CLASSROOVS 5
TOTAL NUMBER LABS 210 6
TOTAL NUMBER SPECI AL LABS 220 1
BOOO 0201A 232 2 53 310 BOOO 0201B 277 4 53 310
BOOO 0201C 651 3 53 315 BOOO 0202A 468 3 60 310
BOOO 0202B 234 1 60 310 BOOO 0202C 225 2 60 310
BOOO 0203 1027 20 12 140 BOOO 0204 703 19 40 350
BOOO 0205 869 20 12 140 BOOO 0206A 1027 30 12 140
BOOO 0206B 96 2 12 310 BOOO 0207 869 24 12 140
BOOO 0208A 144 2 12 310 BOOO 0209 594 19 12 140
BOOO 0210A 1738 50 12 140 BOOO 0211A 1237 30 12 140
BOOO 0211B 232 4 12 310 BOOO 0213 1237 22 12 140
9 BO00 0214A 2454 20 12 110 BOOO 0214D 200 20 12 110
BOOO O0216A 232 1 12 310 BOOO 0216B 232 1 12 310
BOOO 0217 2454 197 12 610
TOTAL NET ASSIGN SQ FT. I N ROOM FI LE 17,432
TOTAL NUMBER CLASSROOVS 2

TOTAL NUMBER LABS 210
TOTAL NUMBER SPECI AL LABS 220

Co000 0301A 878 20 12 110 C000 0301B 54 1 12 314
C000 0301C 1185 4 12 210 C000 0303 91 20 12 110



ROOM | NVENTORY EDI T BY BUI LDI NG - Z235B261
FALL DATA 2008

RUN DATE  01/29/ 2009
PAGE NUMBER 2
--ERRORS-- BLDG ROOM  NET --CAPACITY- -
NO NO SQ FT CLASS OTHER
ASSCN LAB.
C000 0303A 312 1
CO000 0304B 328 1
C000 0306 227 18
9 C000 0307 53 20

C000 0308 120 18

EO00 0000 7000

HOOO 0000 1250

- - - CLASSI FI CATI ON

ROOM

FUNC. TYPE
12 310
12 730
12 210
12 110
12 110
12 730
12 730

- - ERRORS- -

BLDG
NO

C000
C000
C000
C000

C000

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

L. T. C. - NORTHWEST
BRANCH

PARI SH

RELATI ON

ROOM  NET --CAPACITY--
NO SQ FT CLASS OTHER
ASSCN LAB.

0304 3028 16

0305 68 18
0306A 91 1
0307B 53 2

0309 53 18

NET ASSIGN SQ FT. | N ROOM FI LE
NUMBER CLASSROOVS

NUMBER LABS 210

NUMBER SPECI AL LABS 220

NET ASSIGN SQ FT. I N ROOM FI LE
NUMBER CLASSROOVS

NUMBER LABS 210

NUMBER SPECI AL LABS 220

NET ASSIGN SQ FT. I N ROOM FI LE
NUMBER CLASSROOVS

NUMBER LABS 210

NUMBER SPECI AL LABS 220

OTHER

12
12
12
12
12
6, 541

5
4

7,000

1, 250

- - - CLASSI FI CATI ON
ROOM
FUNC.

TYPE
110
210
310
310
210



ERRCOR
ERRCOR

ERRCOR
ERRCOR
ERRCOR
ERRCOR

ERRCOR
ERRCOR
ERRCOR

TOTAL

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

LEGEND

L. T. C. - NORTHWEST

1 BLD NUMBER OF THE ROOM FI LE DOES NOT' MATCH THE BLD NUMBER OF THE BLD FI LE.
THE BUI LDI NG NUMBERS SHOULD BE EXACTLY THE SAME ON THE BUI LDI NG FI LE AND THE ROOM FI LE.

a ~ W N

DUPLI CATE RECORD | N THE ROOM FI LE.

NET ASSI GNABLE SQUARE FEET | S BLANK.

CAPACI TY IS NOT ENTERED FOR ROOM TYPE 110, 210, 220, 230, 250, 410, 430, 610, 910, 920.
BU LDl NG DOES NOT CONTAI N ANY ROOVS.

I F THE BU LDI NG | S A WAREHOUSE, BARN, ETC. W TH NO ROOMV5, CODE ONE ROOM W TH THE GROSS AND NET EQUAL.
FUNCTI ON USE OF ROOM5 |'S 00 AND ROOM TYPE NOT 010, 020, 030, 051, 052, OR 053.

~

ROOM TYPE IS NOT A VALI D ROOM USE CODE OR PCS FUNCTI ON USE CCODE IS NOT A VALI D CODE

8 ROOM TYPE IS WRONG (000).

ERRORS

#9  WARNI NG ONLY - RATIO OF NET ASSI GN SQ FT. TO CAPACI TY

NOr 5 TO 25 SQ FT. FOR ROOM TYPE 610.

NUMBER OF ROOM RECORDS

CLASSROOM CAPACI TY

LAB CAPACI TY

OTHER CAPACI TY

NON ASSI GN AREA - ROOMS ( FUNCT 00)

UNASSI GNED AREA - ROOMS ( FUNCT 81, 82, 83
FACIL IN USE - ROOVS (FUNCT 10 THROUGH 70
ASS| GNABLE AREA - ROOVS (FUNCT 10 THROUGH 83)

NUMBER
NUMBER
NUMBER
NUMBER
NUMBER
NUMBER
NUMBER
NUMBER

OF

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

NON- ASS| GN ROOMVB ( FUNCT 00)

| NSTRUCTI ONAL, RESEARCH, ACADEM C SUPPORT, AND STUDENT SERVI CE ROOMS (FUNCTS 10, 20, 40 AND 50)
PUBLI C SERVI CE, | NSTI TUTI ONAL SUPPORT AND | NDEPENDENT OPERATI ONS ROOMS ( FUNCTS 30, 60 AND 70)
UNASSI GNED ROOMB ( FUNCT 81, 82, 83)

ASSI GNABLE ROOVS ( FUNCT 10 TO 83)

CLASSROOVS  (110)

LABS (210)

SPECI AL LABS (220)

ISNOI 5 TO 50 SQ FT. FOR ROOM TYPES 110 410 430
I'S NOT 10 TO 400 SQ FT. FOR ROOM TYPES 210 220 230 250
IS





